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ddu| uweud 18015 il SRIVETTE) IR Ry valdluddy ludrdryaands
006045 006062 034017 Uz im @uiltondns 2.0.4. (3)=(1)-(2

641,219.65 291,160.04 96,278.75 1,028,658.44

1 [ 4un 65 |Mmdngnitmediou 3518 Weu Sunau 2564 [uaadn st/ nedeiand g3l wainaudl vuemasn - 28,512.00 PP 4700006961 | 4. 65 1,000,146.44
2 aup 65 |Asssudeuleudu selsrnuinisasan ATK univendeguasiestil lou 27/12/64 |- 12.00 PP 4700007335 | 4 u.A. 65 1,000,134.44
3 | aun6s [meldmendetuhnsuens Quehnswins nysingldlu 006062 243.84 RE RE65010402 | 1800002497 | 4 u.@. 65 1,000,378.28
[ dun 65 |neldmenidodurinsunans Guehnswints nglnethya 006063 647.08 RE RE65010402 1800002497 4aup. 65 1,001,025.36
5 dup 65 [518ldAUSNMIRTI ATK UM INEREUATIYET 27/12/64 450,000.00 RE RE65010402 1800002497 | 4 u.n. 65 1,851,025.36
6 4 65 |SulduanUsziniu OPD+ER+N15:1+DPAC 14,130.00 RE RE65010402 1800002497 | 4 u.A. 65 1,465,155.36
7 43 65 |SuRuanuseiniu OPD+ER+N15W3U+DPAC 1,340.00 JR RE650104 300000235 43.p. 65 1,466,495.36
8 5. 65 |Suluanusydiiu OPD+ER+N15W8U+DPAC 6,830.00 RE RE65010502 1800002716 | 5u.A. 65 1,473,325.36
9 58065 |Fuduanuszaniu OPD+ER+N"1513u+DPAC 14,195.00 JR RE650105 300000952 51.A. 65 1,487,520.36
10 | 5um 65 |Futduanyszaniu OPD+ER+N15:3u+DPAC 12,600.00 JR RE650105 30000952 53.A. 65 1,500,120.36
11 | 6up 65 [Algiresunistineusy - luusune wnssun Sufvsm ndiy ue.3/65 2 74,140.00 PP 65-045-047 4700006792 | 6 u.A. 65 1,425,980.36
12 | 6uA 65 [Fulduanuszintu OPD+ER+M563U+DPAC 10,090.00 RE RE65010602 1800002827 6 1.A. 65 1,436,070.36
13 | 6uA 65 [Suluanusydiu OPD+ER+M513U+DPAC 12,487 JR RE650106 300000440 61.A. 65 1,448,557.36
14 | 7un 65 |Fuduanuszdniu OPD+ER+N15u+DPAC 13,710.00 RE RE65010702 1800002828 | 7 1.A. 65 1,462,267.36
15 | 7um 65 |Fuduanyszaniu OPD+ER+N15:u+DPAC 4,827.00 JR RE650107 300005515 7R 65 1,467,094.36
16 | 10uA 65 [Suuanusydriu OPD+ER+N1513U+DPAC 8,335.00 RE RE65011002 1800000950 | 10 .A. 65 1,475,429.36
17 | 10u.A. 65 |Fuduanyszaniu OPD+ER+N15WU+DPAC 4,070.00 JR RE650110 300000953 | 10 u.p. 65 1,479,499.36
18 | 11ua 65 |eldrmsanguamusyand quiinisin dninusefudes Tou 28/12/64 8,960.00 RE RE65011102 | 1800003223 | 11 u.A. 65 1,488,459.36
19 | 11un 65 |Suduanuszaniu OPD+ER+N13631+DPAC 7,750.00 RE RE65011102 1800003223 | 11 u.A. 65 1,496,209.36
20 | 11 1A 65 |FulduanUszaniu OPD+ER+N15U+DPAC 2,274.00 JR RE650111 300005199 11 1.0, 65 1,498,483.36
21 | 11ua 65 |Arsssuilouloudu w:smg:ﬁmigsﬂﬁe:ﬁ aus. Useiudenu et 202108 Tou 28/1- 6.00 PP 65-045-048 4700008109 | 11 u.p. 65 1,498,477.36
22 | 11up 65 |08 vn a fidne Weu 5.0.64 Aamyaraneuen-gnitemeiu 1,387.80 PP 4700008000 | 11 u.A. 65 1,497,089.56
23 | 121 65 |FuduanUszaniu OPD+ER+M33U+DPAC 14,445.00 RE RE65011202 300005331 12 u.p. 65 1,511,534.56
24 | 1210 65 |Fuduanuszaniu OPD+ER+N15W3u+DPAC 5,841.00 JR RE650112 1800000243 | 12 u.A. 65 1,517,375.56
25 | 12w, 65 |Mdravumeiunady mdramnminvey dinnunaviadieniuginu - 2,700.00 PP 4700008049 | 12 .. 65 1,514,675.56
26 | 12un 65 |[Audedss ONVUILATIVFUAIN wwaiy Inaed /unseniiuneey UsIn . 4,560.00 PP 65-085-051 4700008050 | 12 u.A. 65 1,510,115.56
27 | 12un 65 [Anbuudowmas 29NVLILATIVAVAN WHEUNEBN UTINRG - 900.00 pp 4700008050 | 12 u.A. 65 1,509,215.56
28 | 13um. 65 [nwlamusmsidaindutiosiu COVID nesu avay. Tou 25/12/64 66,000.00 | RE RE65011302 1800003022 | 13 u.A. 65 1,575,215.56
29 | 13up.65 [neldmuinsmsadanses COVID neavu avay. lou 11/1/65 4,121,22500 | RE RE65011302 1800003022 | 13 u.A. 65 5,696,440.56
30 | 13u.p 65 [Sulduanusedniu OPD+ER+N1313U+DPAC 2,424.00 RE RE65011302 1800003022 | 13 u.A. 65 5,698,864.56
31 | 13w 65 |Suduanuszdniu OPD+ER+N513U+DPAC 5,313.50 JR RE650113 300005625 | 13 u.n. 65 5,704,178.06
32 | 131 65 [ikudneds durhnswimsesuning 006045 JR R650000008 300005041 13 4.0 65 5,104,178.06
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33 | 14un 65 |Fuduanuszdniu OPD+ER+N1513U+DPAC 10,990.00 RE RE65011402 1800003027 | 14 u.p. 65 5,115,168.06
34 | 14un 65 [FuduanUszaniu OPD+ER+N513U+DPAC 7,375.00 JR RE650114 300005342 14 u.p. 65 5,122,543.06
35 | 17 un 65 [Fuduanuszindu OPD+ER+N513U+DPAC 11,200.00 RE RE65011702 1800002951 | 17 u.A. 65 5,133,743.06
36 | 17un 65 [SuduanUszaniu OPD+ER+M513U+DPAC 4,820.00 JR RE650117 300005049 17 1.A. 65 5,138,563.06
37 | 17un 65 |Audeidss wngladss ledung avalunens 3,360.00 pp 65-045-052 4700008070 | 17 w.A. 65 5,135,203.06
38 | 18u.a 65 [fuduanUszaniu OPD+ER+N1513U+DPAC 5,080.00 RE RE65011802 1800000861 | 18 w.p. 65 5,140,283.06
39 | 18 1A 65 |Sulduanusydniu OPD+ER+N1513+DPAC 12,390.00 JR RE650118 300005367 | 18 w.A. 65 5,152,673.06
40 | 19un 65 [FuduanUszaniu OPD+ER+N15:3U+DPAC 6,450.00 RE RE65011902 1800003050 | 19 w.p. 65 5,159,123.06
41 | 19un 65 [uduanUszaniu OPD+ER+N1563u+DPAC 6,210.00 JR RE650119 300005368 | 19 u.A. 65 5,165,333.06
a2 | 19un. 65 [seldimnedud then e.13 s 500 vn WAYIAAUAS  8.213UT19U 2.9UaT1Y571 7,500.00 RE RE65011902 1800003050 | 19 u.p. 65 5,172,833.06
a3 | 19un 65 [Audedes wnglarsse Tedung avalusenis 2,160.00 PP 65-045-053 4700008227 | 19 u.A. 65 5,170,673.06
44 | 20u.p. 65 |Fukuanuszdniu OPD+ER+N"1503U+DPAC 930.00 RE RE65012002 1800000862 | 20 u.A. 65 5,171,603.06
45 | 20 u.p. 65 |Fukuanuszaniu OPD+ER+N1563u+DPAC 160.00 JR RE650120 300005369 | 20 u.A. 65 5,171,763.06
46 | 21up 65 |FuduanUszaniu OPD+ER+N53U+DPAC 2,300.00 RE RE65012102 1800002670 | 21 u.A. 65 5,174,063.06
47 | 21 um 65 |Fulduanusydniu OPD+ER+M3L3U+DPAC 655.00 JR RE650121 300000240 | 21 u.A. 65 5,174,718.06
48 | 24 u.p. 65 a:smm:mg:% . UNNNUGNA B VB.8/65 97,600.00 PP 65-045-054 4700008400 | 24 u.A. 65 5,077,118.06
49 | 24 up. 65 |Fuduanuszdniu OPD+ER+M33U+DPAC 2,800.00 RE RE65012402 1800002873 | 24 u.a. 65 5,079,918.06
50 | 24 un 65 |FuduanUszdniu OPD+ER+N1503u+DPAC 4,084.00 JR RE650124 300005084 | 24 u.A. 65 5,084,002.06
51 | 25 1. 65 |selddramedeou 1A5an13 Msdan1snIzandugAvnenisunmg pdait 1 Yeuuszana 112,000.00 RE RE65012502 1800002877 | 25 wu.A. 65 5,196,002.06
52 | 25up. 65 [Sulduanyszdniu OPD+ER+N15431+DPAC 1,400.00 RE RE65012502 1800002877 | 25 u.A. 65 5,197,402.06
53 | 25u.p. 65 |Fuduanyszdniu OPD+ER+N156u+DPAC 3,955.00 JR RE650125 300005085 | 25u.A.65 5,201,357.06
54 | 254.A.65 |udurhnAds durhnsuiAseENNINE 006045 -4,280,000.00] IR R650000009 300005366 | 25u.A.65 921,357.06
55 | 26 1. 65 |FuduanUsydniu OPD+ER+N1563u+DPAC 4,900.00 RE RE65012602 1800002755 | 26 .A. 65 926,257.06
56 | 26 u.A. 65 |3Ulduanusyiniu OPD+ER+N15131+DPAC 4,527.00 JR RE650126 300005086 | 26 u.A. 65 930,784.06
57 | 27 uA 65 |Fuduanuseiniu OPD+ER+N3131+DPAC 100.00 RE RE65012702 1800002736 | 27 u.A. 65 930,884.06
58 | 27 up. 65 |Fuduanuszaniu OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 629.00 JR RE650127 300000448 | 27 u.p. 65 931,513.06
59 | 26u.A. 65 [Mmdrmdnaunsensie A9 WA UNTIAY 2565 128,231.40 PP 65-045-055 4700008598 | 26 1.0. 65 803,281.66
60 | 26 u.p. 65 |Adnminnunszng annsaloounNEasISNaTaUaT 12,840.00 PP 65-045-056 4700008599 | 26 w.p. 65 790,441.66
61 26 1.0, 65 [A1919NTNUNTENTI 33_,&:mamz53«&3«5335523 1,272.00 PP 65-045-057 4700008464 26 1.A. 65 789,169.66
62 | 26u.A.65 [Adrminaunsensas 8&&52@&: wna 4,339.60 PP 65-045-058 4700008600 | 26 u.A. 65 784,830.06
63 | 26u.A. 65 |AdminauNIENTI :mécmgﬁmﬁms wna 6,339.60 PP 65-045-058 4700008600 | 26 3.A. 65 780,490.46
64 | 26u.n. 65 |[AMirminnunszng aus.Usziudanu PP 65-045-059 4700007494 | 26 u.A. 65 769,637.46
65 | 26 u.a. 65 |Admidnanunsznge aus.Usziudnu PP 4700007494 | 26 u.A. 65 758,784.46
66 26 .M. 65 &Jﬂﬁsm\:ag::musﬂa suIATeRNAU PP 4700008901 26 1.A. 65 737,348.46
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67 | 26uA.65 |Adaninaunsznii ANIAUDBUVINENTNIUNTENTNANTITUGY QUA 32,790.00 PP 65-045-061 4700008465 | 26 31.0. 65 704,558.46
68 | 26u.A.65 |Mdnwinnunsznsn newuBuitentsfing noe. Weu unsiau 2565 5,218.00 PP 65-045-062 | 4700008902 | 26 u.A. 65 699,340.46
69 | 26un.65 [Fmeuunuueniaa (Mudugns) wwalgyl 518 e Suneu 2564 11,700.06 PP 65-045-055 4700008598 26 w.p. 65 687,640.46
70 | 26 w65 |Amauwnuuaniaa (Hawa) wgeyasel  deuas ey Sunau 2564 10,650.00 PP 65-045-055 4700008598 | 26 .p. 65 676,990.46
71 | 28w 65 |Adaminyaranisuen-gninemeiu gnésietu graeviuniwnd/agiideyitiomdonuld Wou uad- 40,273.20 PP 65-045-056. | 4700007493 | 28 w.A. 65 636,717.26
72 | 28w 65 |Adaminyananisuan-gnineseiu gninseiu wuewauslve ey 1.A.65 19,562.40 PP 65-045-057. | 4700008462 | 28 1.A. 65 617,154.86
73 | 28w 65 |Mmdramnyaranieuen-gninesieiu qNa19medu nuLNANATENA ALAIY Wus.ANLReALTE HeY 73,339.20 PP 65-045-058. 4700008463 | 28 u.p. 65 543,815.66
70 | 28un 65 |Aududse wnglaassu ledang Avelussnsieindudegn 4,560.00 PP 65-045-059. 470007283 | 28 u.f. 65 539,255.66
75 | 28u.A.65 [fuluanUszdriu OPD+ER+N"513U+DPAC 1,300.00 RE RE65012802 | 1800003511 | 28 u.A. 65 540,555.66
76 | 28u.A.65 [Fulduanuszdniu OPD+ER+N1513U+DPAC 4,095.00 JR RE650128 300000974 | 28 u.A. 65 544,650.66
77 31u.A 65 |SuluanUssiniu OPD+ER+N513U+DPAC 6,400.00 RE RE65013102 1800002880 31 4R 65 551,050.66
78 | 31u.A.65 [Fuluanuszdriu OPD+ER+N"513U+DPAC 10,054.00 JR RE650131 300001405 | 31 u.A. 65 561,104.66
266,197.03 291,403.88 3,503.75
AIVER 11.A.65 561,104.66
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